



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 5085 of 2024

Smt Saloni Kushwaha

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of Up And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Manu Khare, Vivek Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Rishu Mishra

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

List this case on 19.05.2026.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

May 4, 2026
K.N.